VOter Check-in Details With Coun.ty Name Brooks CF)unty Report 02/20/26 5:05 PM

. Election Name March Primary From 02/20/26 7:00 AM

Signhatures Election To 02/20/26 6:00 PM

Election Type Primary
No. Name State ID DOB Address Precinct Check-in Party

1 BIANCA ALEJANDRA ALEGRIA 2128635947 09/29/1986 2424 E HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
2 JOYCE ERROLYN ANTHONY 1007121583 12/06/1949 818 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
3 MARIA ESTELLA ANZUALDA 1007119782 02/16/1944 704 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
4 ROBERTO ARREDONDO 1009654686 07/27/1961 2334 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
5 VERONICA ARREDONDO 1007118053 02/04/1964 2334 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
6 IRIS EMMA BAEZ 1007115870 02/08/1966 430 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
7 DAVID BARRERA 1007145319 06/06/1962 727 E BOWIE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 523 DEM
8 WILLIAM LEE BEAN JR 1031248431 03/14/1973 521 W SAN SABA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S1.2 REP
9 CATHERINE J BENAVIDES 1007160145 12/10/1972 206 MAC PENA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
10 ELY ROY CABRERA 2178698658 03/13/1958 732 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
11 LORETTA CABRERA 1007129449 03/20/1939 732 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
12 OMAR CARBAJAL 1007153823 12/30/1974 411 W GARRETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S1.2 REP
13 LINDA CAVAZOS 1007539507 09/16/1967 506 W EDWARDS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S1.2 DEM
14 DELIA RESENDEZ CISNEROS 1007121512 09/05/1961 898 S SOUTH CENTER ST APT 38 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
15 JUAN JESUS CISNEROS JR 1007393177 06/03/1984 315 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 $3.2 DEM
16 ESTELLA CRUZ 1007118817 07/21/1956 411 E BOWIE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 523 DEM
17 LEONARDO DE LA FUENTE 2190711943 03/26/2004 407 W HISE(COUNTY) ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s3.1 REP
18 ALEJANDRO DE LA FUENTE 2150932242 09/13/2001 407 W WEST HISE(COUNTY) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s3.1 REP
19 JUAN JOSE DELAFUENTE 1072470369 08/05/1975 407 WEST HISE(COUNTY) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s3.1 REP
20 SONIA GARZA DELAFUENTE 1170144492 05/26/1975 407 W HISE(COUNTY) ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s3.1 REP
21 JANIE SOLITAIRE DUNN 1005233391 07/23/1957 307 W POTTS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
22 RICARDO FLORES 1042330440 04/14/1966 820 N FM 1418 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
23 GRACIELA GARCIA 1150181416 10/12/1946 2332 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
24 LOUELLA GARCIA-CORTEZ 1007156856 08/28/1967 425 W MILLER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s3.2 DEM
25 ROSA G GARZA 1007142800 09/02/1947 201 CO RD 222 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
26 JENNIFER DENISE GARZA 1014084814 02/11/1984 310 MAC PENA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
27 LIONEL GARZA 1198889240 04/20/1969 1141 CO RD 300 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s3.1 REP
28 JOSEPH ARNOLD GARZA 1194358200 01/08/1985 807 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
29 PEDRO GARZA 1007164232 01/14/1971 1223 CO RD 212 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
30 VALENTINA GARZA 1007150865 01/14/1969 819 E FORREST ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 523 DEM
31 RENE RODRIGUEZ GARZA 1007142761 05/17/1944 2201 FM 2191 (LOS OLMOS) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s11 DEM
32 GLORIA L GARZA 1007142774 04/03/1947 2201 FM 2191 (LOS OLMOS) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S11 DEM
33 MARY LUCILLE GATES 1007123318 05/05/1952 200 S GARDNER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 532 DEM
34 YVONNE DENISE GONZALEZ 1007138388 10/23/1971 312 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s3.2 DEM
35 GABRIELLA TERESA GONZALEZ 2164810882 09/12/2001 312 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 532 DEM
36 JAVIER L GUERRA 1011474431 09/11/1963 311 W ADAMS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
37 REYNALDO OMAR GUERRA JR 1007119015 01/05/1964 126 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 s3.2 DEM
38 MELISSA ANNA GUERRA 1007543829 11/12/1966 126 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 $3.2 DEM
39 HEATHER ARREDONDO GUTIERREZ 1020167352 11/16/1985 202 S CHESTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 REP
40 JULIAN ANTHONY GUTIERREZ 2161035370 12/10/2001 194 CO RD 214 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S22 DEM
41 DIANA VELA GUTIERREZ 1162967075 07/17/1946 101 S CO RD 101 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
42 JOSHUA SHANE HARRIS 1020658191 08/27/1985 925 E BOWIE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 523 REP
43 NIRIA RUIZ HERNANDEZ 1144324723 02/20/1959 717 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
44 DELMIA ROSA HERNANDEZ 1007125071 05/01/1958 808 W MAUPIN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
45 PAULINO HERNANDEZ Il 1007118903 06/25/1963 163 CO RD 229 FALFURRIAS TX, TX 78355 S22 DEM
46 MARIA ELENA HERNANDEZ 1007158370 09/08/1974 808 W MAUPIN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355 S4.2 DEM
47 OSCAR HERRERA 2129931560 05/29/1957 332 CO RD 401 FALFURRIAS TX, TX 78355 S4.1 DEM
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Name

LUCINDA HINOJOSA

MARIA HINOJOSA

EVA PARKER HUERTA
JAVIER EMILIO LARA
VALENTIN LOERA

MONICA LOERA

CHRISTIAN RYAN LOPEZ
ELDA MARTINEZ MATA

IRMA MENCHACA
BARBARITA A MENDEZ

JOEL MIRELES

JESUS MORALEZ

EDWARDO XAVIER MUNOZ
GENE DAVID NAQUIN
RAFAEL NARVAEZ

ZULEMA GARCIA NARVAEZ
ANNAMARIA NARVAEZ
BERLINDA PEREZ

MARTHA YVONNE PEREZ
ELVA LOPEZ PEREZ

DALIA S PEREZ

ENRIQUE RAMIREZ PEREZ
DELIA G QUINTANILLA
OSCAR RAMIREZ

SANDRA DEE RAMIREZ
JACQUELINE RAMIREZ
ARNOLDO REGALADO
MARIA CONCEPCION RIOJAS
EDNA HINOJOSA RIVERA
HUMBERTO BALDEMAR RIVERA
ROSALYN RIVERA

ROMEO RICARDO RIVERA JR
ALYSSA LONGORIA RIVERA
PAULINE ANN ROSAS
MAGDALENA R SAENZ
DANIEL OCTAVIO SAENZ
BELINDA V SALINAS

CLARA SALINAS

MARLEI SALINAS

ADRIENNE CAVAZOS SALINAS
JUAN P SALINAS

MICHAEL ANTHONY SARMIENTO
VERONICA TREVINO
FERNANDO TREVINO
ROSALINDA VILLARREAL

State ID

1007149588
1007141091
1007120196
2197548708
2212640116
2212635178
2200120113
1202803403
2160173209
1007134288
1007154420
1007116925
1007138737
2001413205
1007133782
1007149831
1007144677
1007117923
1023464574
1007132520
1007123076
1039751709
1140927513
1014391756
1018721764
2154042859
1018325591
1007147847
1007124560
1007124541
1142042594
1168837176
2002652418
1060180348
2001113303
1014571223
1007151003
1007119753
1219710962
1007148513
1007157015
1141990077
1007118523
1007161634
1009654542

DOB

09/06/1949
03/25/1938
08/09/1959
10/16/1992
07/22/1980
03/29/1983
03/08/2005
03/07/1962
09/24/1951
05/08/1938
08/23/1957
02/21/1960
10/16/1976
01/29/1947
02/21/1941
12/02/1948
01/02/1947
02/03/1962
09/23/1979
03/29/1939
08/24/1957
08/23/1948
08/29/1948
04/03/1973
05/14/1983
04/06/2000
03/29/1954
07/25/1960
12/17/1946
03/05/1947
03/25/1960
12/11/1991
03/31/1993
07/07/1987
09/03/1969
02/09/1984
06/19/1961
03/19/1957
12/05/1995
05/03/1978
06/24/1967
10/27/1988
03/22/1963
10/14/1962
05/23/1959

Address

511 E FORREST ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

900 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

201 TAYLOR RD APT 205 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
406 W FLACK ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

800 E FORREST ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

800 E FORREST ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

1510 W HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

512 E TERRY ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

2030 W FM 1418 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

898 S CENTER ST APT 44 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
201 TAYLOR RD APT 205 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
543 CO RD 219 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

507 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

650 CO RD 219 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

304 W MAUPIN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

114 W ADAMS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

304 W MAUPIN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

835 CO RD 212 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

313 W SAN SABA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
1114 S CALDWELL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
288 CO RD 304 ENCINO, TX 78353

7474 S HWY 281 ENCINO, TX 78353

415 W BENAVIDES ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
733 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

733 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

2334 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
1004 E CROCKETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
830 CO RD 300 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

512 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

512 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

1210 S CENTER ST APT 22 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
320 W POTTS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

320 W POTTS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

1441 CO RD 405 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

537 CO RD 210 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

732 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

817 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

508 S HENRY ST APT 3 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
551 S HWY 281 ENCINO, TX 78353

201 TAYLOR RD APT 106 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
625 W HOLLAND ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

706 S CALDWELL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355
1421 MIDWAY AVE FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

1421 MIDWAY AVE FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

1436 W HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355

Precinct
S23
S4.2
S$3.2
S4.2
S23
§23
S12
S12
S11
S4.2
S3.2
S22
S4.2
S22
S4.2
S$3.2
S4.2
S22
S1.2
S$3.2
$3Ss.2
§$3s.2
S1.2
S$3.2
S$32
S22
§23
S31
S4.2
S4.2
S4.2
S4.2
S4.2
S4.1
S22
S4.2
S4.2
S$3.2
§3S8.2
S3.2
S4.2
S3.2
S12
S1.2
S12

Check-in Party
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
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