

# Voter Check-in Details with Signatures

<b>County Name</b>	Brooks County	<b>Report</b>	02/20/26 5:05 PM
<b>Election Name</b>	March Primary Election	<b>From</b>	02/20/26 7:00 AM
<b>Election Type</b>	Primary	<b>To</b>	02/20/26 6:00 PM

No.	Name	State ID	DOB	Address	Precinct	Check-in Party
1	BIANCA ALEJANDRA ALEGRIA	2128635947	09/29/1986	2424 E HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
2	JOYCE ERROLYN ANTHONY	1007121583	12/06/1949	818 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
3	MARIA ESTELLA ANZUALDA	1007119782	02/16/1944	704 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
4	ROBERTO ARREDONDO	1009654686	07/27/1961	2334 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
5	VERONICA ARREDONDO	1007118053	02/04/1964	2334 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
6	IRIS EMMA BAEZ	1007115870	02/08/1966	430 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
7	DAVID BARRERA	1007145319	06/06/1962	727 E BOWIE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.3	DEM
8	WILLIAM LEE BEAN JR	1031248431	03/14/1973	521 W SAN SABA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	REP
9	CATHERINE J BENAVIDES	1007160145	12/10/1972	206 MAC PENA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
10	ELY ROY CABRERA	2178698658	03/13/1958	732 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
11	LORETTA CABRERA	1007129449	03/20/1939	732 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
12	OMAR CARBAJAL	1007153823	12/30/1974	411 W GARRETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	REP
13	LINDA CAVAZOS	1007539507	09/16/1967	506 W EDWARDS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
14	DELIA RESENDEZ CISNEROS	1007121512	09/05/1961	898 S SOUTH CENTER ST APT 38 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
15	JUAN JESUS CISNEROS JR	1007393177	06/03/1984	315 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
16	ESTELLA CRUZ	1007118817	07/21/1956	411 E BOWIE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.3	DEM
17	LEONARDO DE LA FUENTE	2190711943	03/26/2004	407 W HISE(COUNTY) ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.1	REP
18	ALEJANDRO DE LA FUENTE	2159932242	09/13/2001	407 W WEST HISE(COUNTY) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.1	REP
19	JUAN JOSE DELAFUENTE	1072470369	08/05/1975	407 WEST HISE(COUNTY) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.1	REP
20	SONIA GARZA DELAFUENTE	1170144492	05/26/1975	407 W HISE(COUNTY) ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.1	REP
21	JANIE SOLITAIRE DUNN	1005233391	07/23/1957	307 W POTTS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
22	RICARDO FLORES	1042330440	04/14/1966	820 N FM 1418 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
23	GRACIELA GARCIA	1150181416	10/12/1946	2332 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
24	LOUELLA GARCIA-CORTEZ	1007156856	08/28/1967	425 W MILLER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
25	ROSA G GARZA	1007142800	09/02/1947	201 CO RD 222 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
26	JENNIFER DENISE GARZA	1014084814	02/11/1984	310 MAC PENA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
27	LIONEL GARZA	1198889240	04/20/1969	1141 CO RD 300 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.1	REP
28	JOSEPH ARNOLD GARZA	1194358200	01/08/1985	807 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
29	PEDRO GARZA	1007164232	01/14/1971	1223 CO RD 212 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
30	VALENTINA GARZA	1007150865	01/14/1969	819 E FORREST ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.3	DEM
31	RENE RODRIGUEZ GARZA	1007142761	05/17/1944	2201 FM 2191 (LOS OLMOS) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.1	DEM
32	GLORIA L GARZA	1007142774	04/03/1947	2201 FM 2191 (LOS OLMOS) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.1	DEM
33	MARY LUCILLE GATES	1007123318	05/05/1952	200 S GARDNER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
34	YVONNE DENISE GONZALEZ	1007138388	10/23/1971	312 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
35	GABRIELLA TERESA GONZALEZ	2164810882	09/12/2001	312 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
36	JAVIER L GUERRA	1011474431	09/11/1963	311 W ADAMS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
37	REYNALDO OMAR GUERRA JR	1007119015	01/05/1964	126 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
38	MELISSA ANNA GUERRA	1007543829	11/12/1966	126 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
39	HEATHER ARREDONDO GUTIERREZ	1020167352	11/16/1985	202 S CHESTER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	REP
40	JULIAN ANTHONY GUTIERREZ	2161035370	12/10/2001	194 CO RD 214 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
41	DIANA VELA GUTIERREZ	1162967075	07/17/1946	101 S CO RD 101 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
42	JOSHUA SHANE HARRIS	1020658191	08/27/1985	925 E BOWIE ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.3	REP
43	NIRIA RUIZ HERNANDEZ	1144324723	02/20/1959	717 W ALLEN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
44	DELMIA ROSA HERNANDEZ	1007125071	05/01/1958	808 W MAUPIN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
45	PAULINO HERNANDEZ III	1007118903	06/25/1963	163 CO RD 229 FALFURRIAS TX, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
46	MARIA ELENA HERNANDEZ	1007158370	09/08/1974	808 W MAUPIN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
47	OSCAR HERRERA	2129931560	05/29/1957	332 CO RD 401 FALFURRIAS TX, TX 78355	S 4.1	DEM

No.	Name	State ID	DOB	Address	Precinct	Check-in Party
48	LUCINDA HINOJOSA	1007149588	09/06/1949	511 E FORREST ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.3	DEM
49	MARIA HINOJOSA	1007141091	03/25/1938	900 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
50	EVA PARKER HUERTA	1007120196	08/09/1959	201 TAYLOR RD APT 205 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
51	JAVIER EMILIO LARA	2197548708	10/16/1992	406 W FLACK ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	REP
52	VALENTIN LOERA	2212640116	07/22/1980	800 E FORREST ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.3	DEM
53	MONICA LOERA	2212635178	03/29/1983	800 E FORREST ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.3	DEM
54	CHRISTIAN RYAN LOPEZ	2200120113	03/08/2005	1510 W HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
55	ELDA MARTINEZ MATA	1202803403	03/07/1962	512 E TERRY ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
56	IRMA MENCHACA	2160173209	09/24/1951	2030 W FM 1418 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.1	REP
57	BARBARITA A MENDEZ	1007134288	05/08/1938	898 S CENTER ST APT 44 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
58	JOEL MIRELES	1007154420	08/23/1957	201 TAYLOR RD APT 205 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
59	JESUS MORALES	1007116925	02/21/1960	543 CO RD 219 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	REP
60	EDUARDO XAVIER MUNOZ	1007138737	10/16/1976	507 W BENNETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
61	GENE DAVID NAQUIN	2001413205	01/29/1947	650 CO RD 219 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
62	RAFAEL NARVAEZ	1007133782	02/21/1941	304 W MAUPIN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
63	ZULEMA GARCIA NARVAEZ	1007149831	12/02/1948	114 W ADAMS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
64	ANNAMARIA NARVAEZ	1007144677	01/02/1947	304 W MAUPIN ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
65	BERLINDA PEREZ	1007117923	02/03/1962	835 CO RD 212 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
66	MARTHA YVONNE PEREZ	1023464574	09/23/1979	313 W SAN SABA ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
67	ELVA LOPEZ PEREZ	1007132520	03/29/1939	1114 S CALDWELL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
68	DALIA S PEREZ	1007123076	08/24/1957	288 CO RD 304 ENCINO, TX 78353	S 3S.2	DEM
69	ENRIQUE RAMIREZ PEREZ	1039751709	08/23/1948	7474 S HWY 281 ENCINO, TX 78353	S 3S.2	DEM
70	DELIA G QUINTANILLA	1140927513	08/29/1948	415 W BENAVIDES ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
71	OSCAR RAMIREZ	1014391756	04/03/1973	733 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
72	SANDRA DEE RAMIREZ	1018721764	05/14/1983	733 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
73	JACQUELINE RAMIREZ	2154042859	04/06/2000	2334 S FM 2191(AIRPORT RD TO 215) FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
74	ARNOLDO REGALADO	1018325591	03/29/1954	1004 E CROCKETT ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.3	DEM
75	MARIA CONCEPCION RIOJAS	1007147847	07/25/1960	830 CO RD 300 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.1	DEM
76	EDNA HINOJOSA RIVERA	1007124560	12/17/1946	512 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
77	HUMBERTO BALDEMAR RIVERA	1007124541	03/05/1947	512 TAYLOR RD FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
78	ROSALYN RIVERA	1142042594	03/25/1960	1210 S CENTER ST APT 22 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
79	ROMEO RICARDO RIVERA JR	1168837176	12/11/1991	320 W POTTS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
80	ALYSSA LONGORIA RIVERA	2002652418	03/31/1993	320 W POTTS ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
81	PAULINE ANN ROSAS	1060180348	07/07/1987	1441 CO RD 405 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.1	DEM
82	MAGDALENA R SAENZ	2001113303	09/03/1969	537 CO RD 210 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 2.2	DEM
83	DANIEL OCTAVIO SAENZ	1014571223	02/09/1984	732 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
84	BELINDA V SALINAS	1007151003	06/19/1961	817 W BLUCHER ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
85	CLARA SALINAS	1007119753	03/19/1957	508 S HENRY ST APT 3 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
86	MARLEI SALINAS	1219710962	12/05/1995	551 S HWY 281 ENCINO, TX 78353	S 3S.2	DEM
87	ADRIENNE CAVAZOS SALINAS	1007148513	05/03/1978	201 TAYLOR RD APT 106 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
88	JUAN P SALINAS	1007157015	06/24/1967	625 W HOLLAND ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 4.2	DEM
89	MICHAEL ANTHONY SARMIENTO	1141990077	10/27/1988	706 S CALDWELL ST FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 3.2	DEM
90	VERONICA TREVINO	1007118523	03/22/1963	1421 MIDWAY AVE FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
91	FERNANDO TREVINO	1007161634	10/14/1962	1421 MIDWAY AVE FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM
92	ROSALINDA VILLARREAL	1009654542	05/23/1959	1436 W HWY 285 FALFURRIAS, TX 78355	S 1.2	DEM